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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
RESULT: Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

Category 5

REVISED OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 20.20 MPH 32.52 Knm/H

Pl Bib Name
1 586 Seaford, Nathan
2 565 Slonsky, Pedro
3 559 Hauptman, Roger
4 593 hansen, christopher
5 585 Stokes, Eddie
6 597 Jarrin, Rich
7 553 DiSalvo, Lino
8 596 Krivokopich, Jeff
9 552 Colley, Greg
10 564 Stipo, Vincent
11 569 Dean, Joseph
12 557 Hochleitner, Josef
13 561 Russell, Michael
14 573 Cooke, Peyton
15 581 Eggers, Kyle
16 571 Wood, Brent
17 595 Romero, Nicholas
18 598 Egelhoff, Kevin
19 588 Cho, Sam
20 563 McCormick, Joel
21 594 Harvey, Scot
22 560 Kline, Timothy
23 567 1lichtenfeld, jesse
24 570 Ostertag, Derek
25 589 Holderbaum, Shon
26 566 Boarman, Eric
27 554 Romero, Abel
28 572 ramirez, albert
29 577 Barrosa, Ricardo
30 576 Vine, Kurt
31 558 Lingo, Ben
32 550 Nguyen, Quan Anh
33 579 Myers, Kelly
DNS 583 Mull, Richard
DNS 599 Chapparosa, Donovan

Team

Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
H&S Bicycles

Coates Cyclery
ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

South Bay Wheelmen
OTR Racing

Team Pack Wolfpack
Southern California

Sho-Air/Rock N Road

Unattatched
Las Vegas Cyclery

Rancho's

H&S Bicycles

TRU Cycling
Southern California
Canyon Velo

Team Redlands
ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Velo
Velo
Velo

Velo

Velo

Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Competitive Edge Cyclery

Coates Cyclery
Serious Cycling
TRU Cycling
Victor Valley Velo
Velo Club LaGrange
Simple green

Chief Judge

Time

Time Bon (Pen)
29:24 13
" 6
" 4
" 1
29:29
29:41
29:47
29:48
30:35
29:24 2
30:42
29:24
33:32
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0:

00

:05

3/18/2012

10:02:44 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



Average Speed of Winner 19.31 MPH 31.08 Knm/H

Bib
577
596
586
552
571
557
585
559
563
553
550
595
569
558
598
597
570
593
573
561
594
588
581
572
565
554
589
564
566
560
576
567
579
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Celebrating our
13th Year Anniversary

San Dimas Stage Race

March 16-18, 2012

GC AFTER STAGE 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

Name

Barrosa, Ricardo
Krivokopich, Jeff
Seaford, Nathan
Colley, Greg
Wood, Brent
Hochleitner,
Stokes, Eddie
Hauptman, Roger
McCormick, Joel
DiSalvo, Lino
Nguyen, Quan Anh
Romero, Nicholas
Dean, Joseph

Lingo, Ben
Egelhoff, Kevin
Jarrin, Rich
Ostertag, Derek
hansen, christopher
Cooke, Peyton
Russell, Michael
Harvey, Scot

Cho, Sam

Eggers, Kyle
ramirez, albert
Slonsky, Pedro
Romero, Abel
Holderbaum, Shon
Stipo, Vincent
Boarman, Eric
Kline, Timothy
Vine, Kurt
lichtenfeld,
Myers, Kelly

Josef

jesse

Category 5

REVISED OFFICIAL

Team

South Bay Wheelmen
Southern California Velo
OTR Racing

Las Vegas Cyclery

Coates Cyclery
Southern California Velo
TRU Cycling

TRU Cycling

Southern California Velo
Serious Cycling

Rancho's

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

H&S Bicycles

Sho-Air/Rock N Road
Southern California Velo
H&S Bicycles

Unattatched

Competitive Edge Cyclery
Southern California Velo

Big Orange/Cynergy Cycles
Team Pack Wolfpack

ACQUA AL 2/SDBC

Canyon Velo

Coates Cyclery

Team Redlands

Victor Valley Velo
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Time
:31:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:

:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:37:
:37:
:37:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:41:
142
142
142
142

18
25
27
41
55
12
31
35
00
02
04
08
12

15
18
21
57
04
08
19
14
06
28
31
23
34
35
51

:03

15
30
38
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Behind

00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
05:
06:
06:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

00
07
09
23
37
54
13
17
42
44
46
50
54

57
00
03
39
46
50
01
56
48
10
13
05
16
17
33
45
57
12
20
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San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Stage 3 - Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

DAILY SPRINT SUMMARY - Category 5 Sprint
STAGE 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

15 MIN TO GO FINAL
PL NUM RIDER----—-—-—-—-———————————— PTS PL NUM RIDER----————————————=————
1l 586 Seaford, Nathan 15 1l 586 Seaford, Nathan

2 577 Barrosa, Ricardo 10 2 565 Slonsky, Pedro

3 552 Colley, Greg 5 3 559 Hauptman, Roger

3/18/2012 10:01:55 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Category 5 Sprint - Category 5
General Classification after Stage 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

OFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME--—-—-—-—-——""""—————— TEAM-——-———————————— TOT
1 586 Seaford, Nathan Southern California 80
2 577 Barrosa, Ricardo 20
3 596 Krivokopich, Jeff South Bay Wheelmen 15
4 565 Slonsky, Pedro Southern California 15
5 585 Stokes, Eddie Coates Cyclery 10
6 559 Hauptman, Roger Southern California 10
7 552 Colley, Greg OTR Racing 5

3/18/2012 10:02:15 Timing and Results by AGR Technology
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San Dimas Stage Race
San Dimas Stage Race
March 16-18, 2012
Category 5 KOM - Category 5
General Classification after Stage 3 Incycle/Cannondale San Dimas Classic

OFFICIAL
PL NUM NAME--—--—-—-—-—=—-—=——————— TEAM-—-———=-————————— TOT
1 596 Krivokopich, Jeff South Bay Wheelmen 45
2 577 Barrosa, Ricardo 35
3 571 Wood, Brent Las Vegas Cyclery 25
4 552 Colley, Greg OTR Racing 5
5 559 Hauptman, Roger Southern California 5

3/18/2012 10:00:03 Timing and Results by AGR Technology



